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11,90

9,90

7,90

9,90

11,90

Munich 
A pair of white sausages, sweet mustard, pret-
zel or bread basket, plus one 0.33l wheat beer or 
non-alcoholic wheat beer 
 
Amsterdam 
Gouda, Brie, herb cream cheese, turkey cold cuts, 
and a bread basket with honey 
 
Paris 
Two butter croissants or bread basket, Nutella and 
jam 
 
Oslo 
Smoked salmon, onion rings, herb cream cheese, 
and a bread basket with butter 
 
Venice 
Caprese strips, fresh fruit, small Bircher muesli, 
avocado spread, a bread basket with butter, plus 
one 0.1l glass of prosecco or orange juice

Extend your breakfast with the extras on page 5.

8,90

8,90

9,90

2,00
3,00
4,00

22,90

36,90

Breakfast (served daily until 12 noon, Sa+Su untill 14)

Fried eggs (2) with bread basket 
 
Scrambled eggs with bread basket 
 
Omelette with tomatoes and mozzarella with bread 
basket 
 
Extras 
Turkey cold cuts 
Bacon 
Salmon with horseradish cream 
 
Deluxe Breakfast 
Scrambled eggs, Caprese strips, Serrano ham, 
smoked salmon, horseradish cream, Gouda, Brie, 
herb cream cheese, fresh fruit, avocado spread, 
bread basket with butter, plus one glass of 0.1l 
prosecco or orange juice 
 
For two people 
With 2 glasses of 0.1l prosecco or orange juice
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6,40

0,2l   3,90
0,4l   5,90

6,90

7,90

6,90

3,00

3,00

2,00
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Homemade Smoothies 
Spinach-Banana-Orange 
Multi-Vitamin 
Yogurt-Wild Berry 
 
Orange juice 
(100% juice) 
 
Bircher muesli 
 
Yogurt with fruits, honey, and nuts 
 
Fruit salad 
 
Butter croissant

Buttered pretzel

Pretzel

3,90

3,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00

Breakfast (served daily until 12 noon, Sa+Su untill 14)

Build Your Own Breakfast 
Only available with a bread basket or breakfast 
order 
Choose from various toppings

Bread basket with butter

One fried egg 
Turkey breast cold cuts  
Serrano ham 
Bacon 
Smoked salmon with horseradish cream 
Gouda cheese 
Brie cheese 
Caprese slices 
Herb cream cheese 
Avocado spread 
Tomato-herb spread 
Small jar of Nutella 
Small jar of honey 
Small jar of jam 
Small portion of Bircher muesli 
Small portion of fruit salad



groß

11,90

10,90

10,90

10,90

11,90

Snacks / Sandwiches 
 
Panini Manzo 
Beef sirloin strips, Gouda, arugula, steakhouse 
sauce, small salad 
 
Panini Caprese 
Mozzarella, tomatoes, basil pesto, small salad 
 
Panini Serrano 
Serrano ham, arugula, parmesan, 
tomato pesto, small salad 

 
Club Sandwich New York 
Turkey cold cuts, bacon, egg, tomatoes, Gouda, 
iceberg lettuce, mustard-mayo sauce, potato chips 

 
Club Sandwich Pollo 
Grilled chicken breast, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, 
cocktail sauce, potato chips

10,90

10,90

10,90

8,40

9,40
10,90

klein

7,90

6,90

6,90

Toasted Breads

Burrata Bread
Toasted ciabatta with sun-dried tomatoes, arugu-
la, burrata cheese, caramelized nuts, olive oil, and 
basil pesto 
 
Avocado Bread
Toasted farmhouse bread with avocado spread, 
cherry tomatoes, fried egg, chili flakes, and chives 
 
Mushroom-Potato Bread
Toasted farmhouse bread with sautéed mus-
hrooms, smashed herb potatoes, cocktail sauce, 
romaine lettuce, red onions, and Grana Padano  
 
Bruschetta 
Toasted bread with diced tomatoes, garlic, orega-
no, and basil 
 
With parmesan 
With parmesan and Serrano ham
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3,20

5,20

5,20

7,90

6,90

7,90

6,90

6,40

0,80

Sweets 
 
Muffins (chocolate or blueberry) 
 
Cakes (various) 
 
Tiramisu 
 
Apple strudel 
with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream 
 
Bircher muesli 
 
Yogurt with fruits, honey, and nuts 
 
Fruit salad 
 
Mövenpick ice cream 2 scoops
 
Whipped cream

10,90
13,90
13,90
14,90

6,90

10,90
12,90
12,90

10,90

3,90

7,90

Salads / Hot Dishes / Sweets 
 
SaladsMixed salad plate 
With parmesan
Swabian-style ravioli
Grilled chicken breast
Beef sirloin strips
 
Choice of house, yogurt, or Italian dressing 

Hot Dishes 
 
Daily soup (October–April) 
 
Swabian ravioli 
in broth
pan-fried with egg
with gravy and onions 
 
Swabian cheese spaetzle 
 
Side salad or potato salad 
 
1 pair of white sausages with pretzel and sweet 
mustard



4,90

6,90

4,90
4,90
6,40
6,90

4,60
4,60
4,60
4,60

 
4,60

Hot Specialties / Tea
 
Chai Latte 
 
Café Treppe Latte Macchiato or Milk Coffee 
Optionally with 2 cl of Baileys, Licor 43 or Amaretto 
 
Hot Chocolate 
With white chocolate  
With an espresso 
With 2 cl of Baileys, Licor 43 or Amaretto 
 
Hot Ginger Tea – with fresh ginger 
Hot Lemon 
Hot Milk with Honey 
Hot Elderberry Drink 
 
Althaus Premium Teas 
Smooth Mint – Peppermint Tea 
Red Fruit Flash – Fruit Tea 
Persian Apple – Apple Tea 
Rooibos Vanilla Toffee – Rooibos Tea 
Assam Malty Cup – Black Tea 
Royal Earl Grey – Black Tea 
English Breakfast – Black Tea 
Fancy Chamomile – Chamomile Tea 
Matinee – Green Tea 
Free with tea: honey, milk, lemon or orange

4,60
5,60

2,90
3,90

3,20
4,20

4,90
5,90

4,90

4,90
5,90

5,90

5,90

 je +0,70

Coffee Specialties
 
Coffee 
Grande Coffee
 
Espresso 
Double Espresso
 
Espresso Macchiato 
Double Macchiato
 
Latte Macchiato
(double espresso)
 
Milk Coffee 
 
Cappuccino 
Grande Cappuccino
 
Mochaccino
Espresso, milk foam & chocolate syrup 
 
Nutella Latte (Latte Macchiato with Nutella) 
 
Optional: lactose-free or oat milk

free syrup flavors: caramel, coconut, vanilla
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6,60

6,60

6,60

6,90

7,90

6,90

6,40

0,80

Milkshake 
Milk blended with two scoops of Mövenpick ice cream 
of your choice 
Banana Shake 
Milk blended with one banana and one scoop of Möven-
pick Creme-Vanilla ice cream 
 
Sanfter Engel 
Orange juice with one scoop of Creme-Vanilla ice cream 

Iced Coffee 
Iced Coffee with one scoop of Creme-Vanilla ice cream 
and whipped cream 
Optional: with Amaretto 
 
Iced Chocolate 
Iced chocolate with one scoop of Chocolate Chip ice 
cream, whipped cream, and chocolate flakes 
 
Homemade Smoothies 
Spinach–Banana–Orange 
Multi-Vitamin 
Yogurt–Wild Berry 
 
Portion of Whipped Cream

6,60

5,60

5,60

5,90

5,60

5,60

5,60

7,60

Chilled Specialties 
 
Espresso Affogato 
One scoop of Mövenpick Creme-Vanilla ice cream over 
hot espresso 
 
Espresso Freddo 
Double espresso, shaken over ice and lightly sweetened 
 
Espresso Freddo Bianco 
Espresso Freddo with milk 
 
Frappuccino 
Latte macchiato served over ice cubes 
 
Coffee-Latte Frozen 
 
Chocolate Frozen 
 
Yogurt Frozen 
 
Shaken 43er 
Shaken double espresso with milk and Licor43 over ice



Soft Drinks / Beer 
 
Coca-Cola 
Coca-Cola Zero 
Fanta 
Mezzo-Mix (Cola and orange mix) 
 
Elephant Bay Iced Tea 
Peach or pomegranate 
 
Red Bull 
 
Bitter Lemon 
Ginger Ale 
Tonic Water 

 
Wulle (regional beer) 
 
Krombacher Pils 
Krombacher Non-Alcoholic 
 
Erdinger Wheat Beer 
Erdinger Non-Alcoholic Wheat Beer 
 
Dinkelacker Natur Radler 
(beer-lemonade mix)

3,90

4,90

3,50
6,80

3,90
5,90

3,90
5,90

4,90

5,90

Water / Juices 
 
Table Water 
Soda or still, served in a glass 
 
Treppe Soda Water 
With elderflower syrup and mint 
With raspberry syrup and raspberries 
 
Ensinger Gourmet Organic Water 
Classic or still 
 
Orange Juice 
100% direct juice 
 
Dietz Fruit Juices 
Naturally cloudy apple juice, pineapple juice 
Nectars: banana, cherry, passion fruit, 
rhubarb, or blackcurrant 
 
Juice & Nectar Spritzers 
Made with Dietz fruit juices 
 
KiBa 
Cherry and banana nectar mix
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0,40 l

0,40 l

0,25 l   
0,75 l   

0,20 l   
0,40 l   

0,20 l
0,40 l

0,40 l   

0,40 l      

4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40

4,40

4,40

4,40
4,40
4,40

4,40

4,40
4,40

4,40
4,40

4,40

0,33 l
0,33 l
0,33 l
0,33 l

0,33 l

0,25 l   

0,20 l   
0,20 l   
0,20 l

0,33 l

0,33 l
0,33 l

0,33 l
0,33 l

0,33 l
      



2cl  /   4cl

3,40 / 4,90

3,40 / 4,90

3,40 / 4,90

3,40 / 4,90

3,40 / 4,90

3,40 / 4,90

3,40 / 4,90

3,40 / 4,90

4,90 / 7,90

3,40 / 4,90

4,90 / 7,90
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Spirits

Tequilla Silber or Gold

Ramazotti

Jägermeister

Grappa Mangilli Riserva

Molinari Sambuca

Baileys

Koskenkorva Voda

Jack Daniels

Chivas Regal 12-Year-Old Scotch Whisky

Tanquray Dry Gin

Monkey47 Gin

9,40
11,40

9,40
9,40

9,40
11,40

9,40
9,40

9,40

9,40

9,40

Long Drinks 
Each served in a 0.2l glass with 4cl of spirit 
 
Tanqueray Gin & Tonic 
Monkey47 Gin & Tonic 
 
Koskenkorva Vodka & Red Bull 
Koskenkorva Vodka & Lemon 
 
Jack Daniel‘s & Coca-Cola 
Chivas & Coca-Cola 
 
Havana Rum & Coca-Cola 
Malibu Fruit (sour cherry or passion fruit) 
 
Jägermeister & Red Bull 
 
Licor43 with Milk 
 
Campari Orange or Soda



Wines
Red 
 
Velvet Touch Wooded Syrah 
Languedoc, France – dry 
Aroma of dark fruits like blackberries and plums, 
with a hint of vanilla. Full-bodied and smooth. 
 
Donar, Singer & Bader 
Korb, Remstal – off-dry – organic 
Berry-forward and velvety red wine cuvée made 
from the innovative grape varieties Cabertin and 
Zweigelt. 
 
Lu Funare Rosso, di Vamillo Vini 
Abruzzo, Italy – dry 
Robust and full-bodied with notes of berries, cher-
ries, and licorice. 
 
Lan Crianza 
Abruzzo, Italy – dry 
Dark violet in the glass, seductive aromas of 
plums, blackberries, and licorice; aged in oak bar-
rels.

0,75 l

22.50

22,50

25,50

31,50

Wines
White 
 
Touraine Bellevue, Sauvignon Blanc 
Loire, France – dry 
Straw-yellow color with an aromatic scent of goo-
seberries, pineapple, and lychee. 
 
Cantina, Paladin Lupo 
Valpolicella, Italy – off-dry 
Chardonnay with aromas of crisp fresh fruits like 
apples, yellow peaches, and tropical fruits. 
 
Velvet Touch Wooded, Chardonnay 
Languedoc, France – dry 
Notes of almonds and walnuts, with a complex 
character. 
 
Grauer Burgunder 2 Sterne 
Untertürkheim, Wine Cooperative – dry 
This reduced-yield two-star Pinot Gris delights the 
palate with its creamy texture, fine nutty notes, 
and a slightly sweet finish.

0,20 l

5,90

5,90

6,90

8,90

0,75 l

22.50

25,50

28,50

31,50

0,20 l

5,90

6,90

7,90

8,90



Sparkling Wine / Spritz 
 
Mionetto Prosecco Extra Dry 
With orange juice 
With raspberry syrup and frozen raspberries 
Bottle of Mionetto Prosecco Extra Dry 
 
Alcohol-Free 0.0% Mionetto Secco 

 
Aperol Spritz
 
Hugo
 
Lillet Berry
 
Sarti Lemon Spritz 
 
Alcohol-Free Aperitivo Spritz 
 
Alcohol-Free Hugo 
 
Alcohol-Free Wild Berry

0,1 l
0,1 l   
0,2 l   

0,75 l

0,1 l

5,90
5,90
6,90

32,00

5,90

8,90

8,90

8,90

8,90

7,90

7,90

7,90

0,75 l

22.50

25,50

Wines
Rosé 
 
Rioja Rosado, Ugarte Eguren 
Rioja, Spain – dry 
Provençal-style pink color, bright and clear. Intense 
aromas of raspberries and ripe cherries. 
 
Sommerhauch Rosé, Singer & Bader 
Korb, Remstal – dry – organic 
This organic rosé from Remstal is made from 
100% Merlot. Its fine perlage and berry aromas 
promise a fruity drinking experience. 
 
Wine Spritzers 
Available in white / rosé / red 
Sweet or dry

0,20 l

5,90

6,90

5,60



8,90

8,90

8,90

8,90

8,90

8,90

8,90

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails 
 
Virgin Mojito (classic or with raspberries) 
 
Virgin Caipirinha (classic or with raspberries) 
 
Maracuja Split 
 
Fruit Punch 
 
Arizona Sunset 
 
Coconut Kiss 
 
Orange Fizz

10,90

10,90

10,90

10,90

10,90

10,90

10,90

10,90

10,90

10,90

10,90

10,90

Cocktails 
 
Mojito (classic or with raspberries) 
 
Caipirinha (classic or with raspberries) 
 
Sex on the Beach 
 
Cuba Libre 
 
Long Island Iced Tea 
 
43er Sunset 
 
43er Espresso 
 
Whiskey Sour 
 
Piña Colada 
 
Tequila Sunrise 
 
Melon Treppe 
 
Pink Lady
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Cafe treppe
Kleiner Schlossplatz 13 - 15
70173 Stuttgart
Tel.: 0711 / 222 16 46
Web: cafe-treppe.de
Facebook: cafe-treppe
Instagram: cafe_treppe

Verwaltung:
Treppe-OnlineCafe GmbH
Neue Brücke 3
70173 Stuttgart

Opening Hours: 
 
Monday – Thursday: 
08:00 AM to 12:00 AM 
 
Friday and Saturday: 
08:00 AM to 02:00 AM 
 
Sundays and Public Holidays: 
10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 
 
Hot drinks and food for terrace service: 
Sunday – Thursday: until 11:00 PM 
Friday and Saturday: until 01:00 AM 

08:00 bis 24:00 Uhr
08:00 bis 02:00 Uhr
10:00 bis 24:00 Uhr

bis 23:00 Uhr
bis 01:00 Uhr

Allergens and Additives:

English Menue: 




