

seit 2005 am Schlossplatz



Allergene und Zusatzstoffe unter:



English Menue:



Breakfast	4 + 5
Snacks	6
Salads / Hot Dishes / Sweets	7
Coffee / Hot Specialties / Tea	8
Chilled Specialties	9
Water / Juices / Soft Drinks / Beer	10
Long Drinks / Spirits	11
Wines	12 + 13
Sparkling Wines / Spritz	13
Cocktails	14

Page

Table of Contents

Breakfast (served daily until 12 noon, Sa+Su untill 14)

Fried eggs (2) with bread basket	8,90	Munich A pair of white sausages, sweet mustard, pret-	11,90
Scrambled eggs with bread basket	8,90	zel or bread basket, plus one 0.33l wheat beer or non-alcoholic wheat beer	
Omelette with tomatoes and mozzarella with bread	9,90		
basket		Amsterdam	9,90
		Gouda, Brie, herb cream cheese, turkey cold cuts,	
Extras		and a bread basket with honey	
Turkey cold cuts	2,00		
Bacon	3,00	Paris	7,90
Salmon with horseradish cream	4,00	Two butter croissants or bread basket, Nutella and	
		jam	
Deluxe Breakfast	22,90	·	
Scrambled eggs, Caprese strips, Serrano ham,		Oslo	9,90
smoked salmon, horseradish cream, Gouda, Brie,		Smoked salmon, onion rings, herb cream cheese,	
herb cream cheese, fresh fruit, avocado spread,		and a bread basket with butter	
bread basket with butter, plus one glass of 0.11			
prosecco or orange juice		Venice	11,90
,		Caprese strips, fresh fruit, small Bircher muesli,	·
For two people	36,90	avocado spread, a bread basket with butter, plus	
With 2 glasses of 0.1l prosecco or orange juice	·	one 0.1l glass of prosecco or orange juice	
		Extend your broakfact with the extraction page 5	
		Extend your breakfast with the extras on page 5.	

Seite 4

Breakfast (served daily until 12 noon, Sa+Su untill 14)

Build Your Own Breakfast Only available with a bread basket or breakfast order Choose from various toppings		Homemade Smoothies Spinach-Banana-Orange Multi-Vitamin Yogurt-Wild Berry	6,40
Bread basket with butter	3,90	Orange juice (100% juice)	0,2l 3,90 0,4l 5,90
One fried egg	3,00		
Turkey breast cold cuts	2,00	Bircher muesli	6,90
Serrano ham	3,00		
Bacon	3,00	Yogurt with fruits, honey, and nuts	7,90
Smoked salmon with horseradish cream	4,00		
Gouda cheese	2,00	Fruit salad	6,90
Brie cheese	2,00		
Caprese slices	3,00	Butter croissant	3,00
Herb cream cheese	2,00		
Avocado spread	2,00	Buttered pretzel	3,00
Tomato-herb spread	2,00		
Small jar of Nutella	2,00	Pretzel	2,00
Small jar of honey	2,00		
Small jar of jam	2,00		
Small portion of Bircher muesli	3,00		
Small portion of fruit salad	3,00		

Toasted Breads		Snacks / Sandwiches	klein	groß
Burrata Bread Toasted ciabatta with sun-dried tomatoes, arugula, burrata cheese, caramelized nuts, olive oil, and basil pesto	10,90	Panini Manzo Beef sirloin strips, Gouda, arugula, steakhouse sauce, small salad	7,90	11,90
		Panini Caprese	6,90	10,90
Avocado Bread	10,90	Mozzarella, tomatoes, basil pesto, small salad	d	
Toasted farmhouse bread with avocado spread, cherry tomatoes, fried egg, chili flakes, and chives		Panini Serrano Serrano ham, arugula, parmesan,	6,90	10,90
Mushroom-Potato Bread	10,90	tomato pesto, small salad	·	·
Toasted farmhouse bread with sautéed mus- hrooms, smashed herb potatoes, cocktail sauce,				
romaine lettuce, red onions, and Grana Padano		Club Sandwich New York	_	10,90
Bruschetta Toasted bread with diced tomatoes, garlic, oregano, and basil	8,40	Turkey cold cuts, bacon, egg, tomatoes, Gouda iceberg lettuce, mustard-mayo sauce, potato		
no, and basin		Club Sandwich Pollo		11,90
With parmesan With parmesan and Serrano ham	9,40 10,90	Grilled chicken breast, iceberg lettuce, tomato cocktail sauce, potato chips	es,	

Canalys / Canalysishos

Tanatad Dyanda

Salads / Hot Dishes / Sweets		Sweets	
SaladsMixed salad plate		Muffins (chocolate or blueberry)	3,20
With parmesan	10,90		
Swabian-style ravioli Grilled chicken breast	13,90 13,90	Cakes (various)	5,20
Beef sirloin strips	14,90	Tiramisu	5,20
Choice of house, yogurt, or Italian dressing		Apple strudel with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream	7,90
Hot Dishes		Bircher muesli	6,90
Daily soup (October–April)	6,90	Yogurt with fruits, honey, and nuts	7,90
Swabian ravioli		Fruit salad	6,90
in broth	10,90		
pan-fried with egg	12,90	Mövenpick ice cream 2 scoops	6,40
with gravy and onions	12,90		
Swabian cheese spaetzle	10,90	Whipped cream	0,80
Side salad or potato salad	3,90		
1 pair of white sausages with pretzel and sweet mustard	7,90		

Loffee Specialties		Hot Specialties / Tea	
Coffee	4,60	Chai Latte	4,90
Grande Coffee	5,60		
		Café Treppe Latte Macchiato or Milk Coffee	6,90
Espresso	2,90	Optionally with 2 cl of Baileys, Licor 43 or Amaretto	
Double Espresso	3,90		
		Hot Chocolate	4,90
Espresso Macchiato	3,20	With white chocolate	4,90
Double Macchiato	4,20	With an espresso	6,40
		With 2 cl of Baileys, Licor 43 or Amaretto	6,90
Latte Macchiato	4,90		
(double espresso)	5,90	Hot Ginger Tea – with fresh ginger	4,60
		Hot Lemon	4,60
Milk Coffee	4,90	Hot Milk with Honey	4,60
		Hot Elderberry Drink	4,60
Cappuccino	4,90		
Grande Cappuccino	5,90	Althaus Premium Teas	4,60
		Smooth Mint - Peppermint Tea	
Mochaccino	5,90	Red Fruit Flash - Fruit Tea	
Espresso, milk foam & chocolate syrup		Persian Apple – Apple Tea	
		Rooibos Vanilla Toffee - Rooibos Tea	
Nutella Latte (Latte Macchiato with Nutella)	5,90	Assam Malty Cup – Black Tea	
		Royal Earl Grey – Black Tea	
Optional: lactose-free or oat milk	je +0,70	English Breakfast – Black Tea	
		Fancy Chamomile – Chamomile Tea	
free syrup flavors: caramel, coconut, vanilla		Matinee – Green Tea	
		Free with tea: honey, milk, lemon or orange	
Seite 8			

Hot Specialties / Tea

Coffee Specialties

Chilled Specialties

Espresso Affogato One scoop of Mövenpick Creme-Vanilla ice cream over hot espresso	6,60	Milkshake Milk blended with two scoops of Mövenpick ice cream of your choice	6,60
Espresso Freddo Double espresso, shaken over ice and lightly sweetened	5,60	Banana Shake Milk blended with one banana and one scoop of Mövenpick Creme-Vanilla ice cream	6,60
Espresso Freddo Bianco Espresso Freddo with milk	5,60	Sanfter Engel Orange juice with one scoop of Creme-Vanilla ice cream	6,60
Frappuccino Latte macchiato served over ice cubes	5,90	Iced Coffee Iced Coffee with one scoop of Creme-Vanilla ice cream and whipped cream	6,90
Coffee-Latte Frozen	5,60	Optional: with Amaretto	7,90
Chocolate Frozen	5,60	Iced Chocolate Iced chocolate with one scoop of Chocolate Chip ice	6,90
Yogurt Frozen	5,60	cream, whipped cream, and chocolate flakes	
Shaken 43er Shaken double espresso with milk and Licor43 over ice	7,60	Homemade Smoothies Spinach-Banana-Orange Multi-Vitamin Yogurt-Wild Berry	6,40
		Portion of Whipped Cream	0,80

4,40	0,33 l	Coca-Cola	3,90	0,40 l	Table Water
4,40	0,33 l	Coca-Cola Zero			Soda or still, served in a glass
4,40	0,33 l	Fanta			
4,40	0,33 l	Mezzo-Mix (Cola and orange mix)	4,90	0,40 l	Treppe Soda Water
					With elderflower syrup and mint
4,40	0,33 l	Elephant Bay Iced Tea			With raspberry syrup and raspberries
		Peach or pomegranate			
			3,50	0,25 l	Ensinger Gourmet Organic Water
4,40	0,25 l	Red Bull	6,80	0,75 l	Classic or still
4,40	0,20	Bitter Lemon	3,90	0,201	Orange Juice
4,40	0,20 l	Ginger Ale	5,90	0,40 l	100% direct juice
4,40	0,20 l	Tonic Water			
			3,90	0,20 l	Dietz Fruit Juices
			5,90	0,40 l	Naturally cloudy apple juice, pineapple juice
4,40	0,33 l	Wulle (regional beer)			Nectars: banana, cherry, passion fruit, rhubarb, or blackcurrant
4,40	0,33 l	Krombacher Pils			
4,40	0,33 l	Krombacher Non-Alcoholic	4,90	0,40 l	Juice & Nectar Spritzers
					•
4,40	0,33 l	Erdinger Wheat Beer			,
4,40	0,33 l	Erdinger Non-Alcoholic Wheat Beer	5,90	0,40 l	KiBa
		_			Cherry and banana nectar mix
4,40	0,33 l	Dinkelacker Natur Radler			·
		(beer-lemonade mix)			
					Seite 10
4 4 4 4 4 4	0,20 I 0,20 I 0,20 I 0,33 I 0,33 I 0,33 I 0,33 I	Red Bull Bitter Lemon Ginger Ale Tonic Water Wulle (regional beer) Krombacher Pils Krombacher Non-Alcoholic Erdinger Wheat Beer Erdinger Non-Alcoholic Wheat Beer Dinkelacker Natur Radler	6,80 3,90 5,90 3,90 5,90	0,75 l 0,20 l 0,40 l 0,20 l 0,40 l	Classic or still Orange Juice 100% direct juice Dietz Fruit Juices Naturally cloudy apple juice, pineapple juice Nectars: banana, cherry, passion fruit, rhubarb, or blackcurrant Juice & Nectar Spritzers Made with Dietz fruit juices KiBa Cherry and banana nectar mix

Long Drinks		Spirits	2cl / 4cl
Each served in a 0.2l glass with 4cl of spirit			
		Tequilla Silber or Gold	3,40 / 4,90
Tanqueray Gin & Tonic	9,40		
Monkey47 Gin & Tonic	11,40	Ramazotti	3,40 / 4,90
Koskenkorva Vodka & Red Bull	9,40	Jägermeister	3,40 / 4,90
Koskenkorva Vodka & Lemon	9,40		
		Grappa Mangilli Riserva	3,40 / 4,90
Jack Daniel's & Coca-Cola	9,40		
Chivas & Coca-Cola	11,40	Molinari Sambuca	3,40 / 4,90
Havana Rum & Coca-Cola	9,40	Baileys	3,40 / 4,90
Malibu Fruit (sour cherry or passion fruit)	9,40		
		Koskenkorva Voda	3,40 / 4,90
Jägermeister & Red Bull	9,40		
		Jack Daniels	3,40 / 4,90
Licor43 with Milk	9,40	•	
		Chivas Regal 12-Year-Old Scotch Whisky	4,90 / 7,90
Campari Orange or Soda	9,40	,	
• •		Tanquray Dry Gin	3,40 / 4,90
		Monkey47 Gin	4,90 / 7,90

Wines White	0,20 l	0,75 l	Wines 0,20 I Red	0,75 l
Touraine Bellevue, Sauvignon Blanc Loire, France – dry Straw-yellow color with an aromatic scent seberries, pineapple, and lychee.	5,90 of goo-	22.50	Velvet Touch Wooded Syrah Languedoc, France – dry Aroma of dark fruits like blackberries and plums, with a hint of vanilla. Full-bodied and smooth.	22.50
Cantina, Paladin Lupo Valpolicella, Italy – off-dry Chardonnay with aromas of crisp fresh fru apples, yellow peaches, and tropical fruits.		22,50	Donar, Singer & Bader Korb, Remstal – off-dry – organic 6,90 Berry-forward and velvety red wine cuvée made from the innovative grape varieties Cabertin and Zweigelt.	25,50
Velvet Touch Wooded, Chardonnay Languedoc, France – dry Notes of almonds and walnuts, with a concharacter.	6,90 nplex	25,50	Lu Funare Rosso, di Vamillo Vini 7,90 Abruzzo, Italy – dry Robust and full-bodied with notes of berries, cherries, and licorice.	28,50
Grauer Burgunder 2 Sterne Untertürkheim, Wine Cooperative – dry This reduced-yield two-star Pinot Gris delignate with its creamy texture, fine nutty and a slightly sweet finish.	_	31,50	Lan Crianza Abruzzo, Italy – dry Dark violet in the glass, seductive aromas of plums, blackberries, and licorice; aged in oak barrels.	31,50

Wines Rosé	0,20 l	0,75 l	Sparkling Wine / Spritz	
			Mionetto Prosecco Extra Dry 0,1 I	•
Rioja Rosado, Ugarte Eguren	5,90	22.50	With orange juice 0,1	•
Rioja, Spain – dry			With raspberry syrup and frozen raspberries 0,2 l	
Provençal-style pink color, bright and cle aromas of raspberries and ripe cherries.	ar. Intense		Bottle of Mionetto Prosecco Extra Dry 0,75 l	32,00
			Alcohol-Free 0.0% Mionetto Secco 0,1 l	5,90
Sommerhauch Rosé, Singer & Bader Korb, Remstal – dry – organic	6,90	25,50		
This organic rosé from Remstal is made 100% Merlot. Its fine perlage and berry a			Aperol Spritz	8,90
promise a fruity drinking experience.			Hugo	8,90
Wine Spritzers Available in white / rosé / red	5,60		Lillet Berry	8,90
Sweet or dry			Sarti Lemon Spritz	8,90
			Alcohol-Free Aperitivo Spritz	7,90
			Alcohol-Free Hugo	7,90
			Alcohol-Free Wild Berry	7,90
			Alcohol-Free Wild Berry	7,

Cockt	ails		Non-Alcoholic Cocktails	
Mojit	o (classic or with raspberries)	10,90	Virgin Mojito (classic or with raspberries)	8,90
Caipi	rinha (classic or with raspberries)	10,90	Virgin Caipirinha (classic or with raspberries)	8,90
Sex o	n the Beach	10,90	Maracuja Split	8,90
Cuba	Libre	10,90	Fruit Punch	8,90
Long	Island Iced Tea	10,90	Arizona Sunset	8,90
43er :	Sunset	10,90	Coconut Kiss	8,90
43er	Espresso	10,90	Orange Fizz	8,90
Whis	key Sour	10,90		
Piña	Colada	10,90		
Tequi	la Sunrise	10,90		
Melo	n Treppe	10,90		
Pink	Lady	10,90		
Seite 1	14			

Allergens and Additives:



English Menue:



Cafe treppe

Kleiner Schlossplatz 13 - 15

70173 Stuttgart

Tel.: 0711 / 222 16 46 Web: cafe-treppe.de

Facebook: cafe-treppe Instagram: cafe treppe

Verwaltung:

Treppe-OnlineCafe GmbH

Neue Brücke 3 70173 Stuttgart

Opening Hours:

Monday - Thursday: 08:00 AM to 12:00 AM

08:00 his 24:00 Uhr 08:00 bis 02:00 Uhr

10:00 bis 24:00 Uhr

his 23:00 Uhr

Friday and Saturday:

08:00 AM to 02:00 AM

Sundays and Public Holidays:

his 01:00 Uhr 10:00 AM to 12:00 AM

Hot drinks and food for terrace service: Sunday - Thursday: until 11:00 PM Friday and Saturday: until 01:00 AM

